
1-1

1-3

1-4

1-2

1-②

2-1

2-3

2-4

2-2

1-①

3-1

3-3

3-4

3-2

1-③

5-1

5-3

5-4

5-2

2-①

6-1

6-3

6-4

6-2 2-②

7-1

7-3

7-2

⑤

⑥

中広

19 佐賀県 昭栄

福岡県 曽根

山田

山口県

山口県

沖学園

広島県

18 福岡県

④

9 長崎県

福岡県

12

10

福井工業大学附属福井

明星

17 島根県 開星

高川学園

山口県選抜A

11 末武

山口県

①

洞北

13 福井県

6

4 福岡県

②

西条

長崎南山

福岡県

広島県

8 山口県

北野

熊野東

5

7

中学校男子

1 宮崎県 東海

2

麻里布

山口県 富田3

広島県

福岡県

出雲第一

15

14 常盤

20

③

島根県

21

23 山口県

山口県

山口県 田布施

22

山口県選抜B16



4-1

4-6

4-9

4-2

5-②

4-3

4-7

4-10

4-4

5-①

4-5

4-11

4-8

5-③

8-1

8-6

8-9

8-2

6-①

8-3

8-7

8-10

8-4 6-②

8-5

8-11

8-8
21 山口県 山口県選抜Ｂ

⑥

22 大分県 長洲

①

山口県選抜A

五條東

11 福岡県 沖学園

②

③

10 山口県

7 広島県

宮崎県

北野

東海

6 山口県

9

5

埴生

3 佐賀県 昭栄

2 山口県

8 福岡県

西条

1 奈良県

福岡県 筑邦西

福井県 福井工業大学附属福井

萩西

4

山田

中学校女子

15 山口県 富田

12 山口県

13 佐賀県 基山

14

20 福岡県 敬愛

18 大分県

19 福岡県 曽根

16 広島県 中広

17

④

⑤

山口県 田布施

戴星学園

高川学園

福岡県


